07 July 2023 Friday Race Result

11st Race Starts At:16:45

Prize 1.)120.000 t
Breeders Premium 1.)34.500 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 MONAROZA(6) 3yogrf SAKARBASI- ALTNYASAR

2 OYKUCU(8) 3yogrf SARRAF-MASALQ

3 KEFERKUP HANIM(5) 3yobf TUMOZ BEY - TATLIM

4 GUNEYCEM@3) 3yogrf TURBO- AHUCAN

5 SEDEN KiZ(9) 3yochf SAADNGUCU- GOZUNAYDIN

6 NAZLI COCUK(7) 3yogrf TURBO- FERAHGUL

7 SEHNAZLONGA(11)  3yogrf TURBO- SURVENEBEYi

8 GUL AYALI(2) 3yochf AYABAKAN- GULZADE

9 ALACAMLI(1) 3yogrf TUMOZ BEY - YUKSEK ATES
10 HASBELKADER(4) 3yochf BILGIN- TULIN

11 SELIN ABLA(10) 3yochf DALHATOV - RDADE

Pick(6) :11,90 4, Quinella(6/8) 20,70 +, Exacta(6/8) :89,60 t

Dam
57

54

55

54

57

57

54

57

55

57

Maiden/DHO/Fillies

Weight

2.)48.000 ¢
2.)13.800 ¢

Jockey

GOKH.GOKCE  BAH. ERKUL

E.CANKAYA
E.CiZIK
iS.YILDIRIM
SALTAY
MS.CELIK
H.KARATAS
BERK.GOKGE
EAKTUG
C.CANPOLAT

S.BOYRAZ

MEH. UCAR
iSM TEKINALP

MEH. KANDEMIR

HAK. NAYMAN

FEH. DEMR

MUR. AKGA

ERS. BUYUKTURKLER
MUH. DARAVSHA

TEK. BIRICIK

DAL. PAMUKCI

57 kg,
3.)24.000 ¢
3.)6.900 ¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF
MATAL 12196 11,90 264(6) 3
Y.UCAR 12215 1,85 25.87(2) 2
BTANRIKULU 1.23.11 7,70 5.06(4) 9
RDURUKAN  1.23.26 22,85 0.74(10) 6
MSOYKUWET 1.2340 645 1.92(8) 8
HTEKINALP 12425 435 9.18(3) 10
K KAYALIK 12546 140 47.95(1) 11
T.CEKICI 1.26.09 11,45 225(7) 1
FER.ALTIN 1.26.75 1325 264(5) 7
TBIRICIK 1.28.52 53,75 0.29(11) 5
HAKOZTURK  1.2893 12,75 1.46(9) 4

istanbul Racecourse (38th Day)

1200 Turf

412000 ¢
4)3450 ¢

St Margin
1,5 Lengths 1 Lengths

6 Lengths
1 Lengths

1 Lengths

Late Start RT

37

31

28

36

26

12

14



